A5SL-11.00 Rev B
GP:50 reserves the right to make product improvements and amendments to the product specifications stated throughout this brochure
without prior notification. Please contact the factory on all critical dimensions and specifications for verification.
Pressure, Level & Temperature Transmitters & Transducers
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 Fax (716) 773-5019 E-mail:sales@gp50.com website:www.gp50.com
INDUSTRIAL GRADE PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
Models 111, 211, 311Models 111, 211, 311

SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
ORDERING GUIDE:ORDERING GUIDE:
Pressure, Level & Temperature Transmitters & Transducers
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 Fax (716) 773-5019 E-mail:sales@gp50.com website:www.gp50.com
MODEL SERIES RANGE PRESSURE TYPE OPTIONS
● ● ● ● ●/●/●
Use the following codes to identify desired item
(we invite your inquiries on specifications not listed):
Example: 311-C-PZ-CA/GJ
MODEL (Signal)
111 3 mV/V
211 5 Vdc
311 4 - 20 mA
SERIES (Accuracy)
B 0.5% FSO (Standard)
C 0.2% FSO
D 0.1% FSO
RANGE (PSI)
PJ 5 PX 75 RO 1500
PL 7.5 PZ 100 RR 2000
PN 10 RB 150 RS 2500
PP 15 RD 200 RT 3000
PQ 3-15 RE 250 RV 5000
PR 20 RF 300 RW 0-6000
PS 3-27 RH 500 RX 7500
PO 25 RJ 600 RZ 10,000
PT 30 RK 750 SB 15,000
PV 50 RM 1000 SD  20,000
SZ    Other
Model 311 w/option GR only
TG 0-5   through       0-15
TJ 0-6   through       0-30
TL 0-20   through     0-100
TN 0-60   through     0-300
TP 0-200   through   0-1000
TR 0-600   through   0-3000
TT 0-1000   through   0-5000
PRESSURE TYPE
2 Gauge (Direct, 0-299 psi and
lower)
3 Absolute
4 Vacuum
6 Sealed Gauge (hermetic)
(0-100 psig ang higher)
7 Gauge (non-hermetic seal)
(0-300 psi and higher)
8 Elevated (suppressed zero)
9 Other
10 Compound (vacuum & gauge
pressure)
GENERAL
DE IP-67 (NEMA-6) vented 36” polyurethane cable,
neoprene gromme, 36” cable
GA Standardized output to ±0.5% FSO
GB Alternate full scale outputs. Set to ±2%FSO
GC Special calibration of a standard range )i.e. 5-10 point).
GD Pressure overload 10X rated range, or 22,5000 psi.
whichever is less. Not available with GM, CW, GY, GF
GP, HX, JP, GR. Burst pressure 15x rated range or
23,000 psi, whichever is less.
GE Improved temp comp to ±0.5% FSO/100º F for zero and
span.
GF Expanded process temperature range, -65 to 250ºF
(± 2% FSO/100ºF)
GG Alternate calibration signal
GH Internal cal resistor, set to 100% ±0.5% FSO unless
otherwise specified.
GJ Zero and span controls. (±20% FSO, Models 211, 311)
GK Inconel Pressure Cavity.
GL Oxygen cleaning.
GM Submersible Housing, w/8’ Vented Submersible